
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 
19 

7 

15 

13 

8 

4 

10 

5 

6 

3 

1 

12 

14 

2 

43 

62 

11 

52 

46 

45 

47 

66 

51 

16 

115 

119 

54 

110 

48 

49 

111 

108 

112 

117 

Class 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

1000 + PRIMORCI 

1000 + PRIMORCI 

1000 

1000 

1000 + PRIMORCI 

600 

600 

1000 

600 + PRIMORCI 

600 

1000 + PRIMORCI 

600 

600 + PRIMORCI 

600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600 + PRIMORCI 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 + PRIMORCI 

600 

600 

600 

1000 

1000 

1000 

1000 

Name 
Stanko GLASER 

Igor RADULOVIČ 

Martin TRITSCHER 

Erik DOBROVC 

Urh HUDOKLIN 

Danijel LEBAN 

Tadej BOLTAR 

Jos KERN 

Tomaž PEZDIREC 

Roman URŠEJ 

Benjamin MESARIČ 

Alen ŠTUHEC 

Marko VODOPIJA 

Nika VIDMAR 

Gregor ŠINKOVEC 

Uroš KOMAR 

Denis VAJNGERL 

Aljoša ČRNAC 

Rafael ŽALER 

Jože SERNEL 

Roman ŠTOR 

Aleš JUVANČIČ 

Matej BRATUŽ 

Alex DOMENIS 

Jani DVANAJŠČAK 

Andrej RANTAŠA 

Mitja MARSETIČ 

Gregor ROZONIČNIK 

Tadej ŠTOR 

Simon ŠTANCER 

Luka GRMOVŠEK 

Vito FELICIJAN 

Primož BRIC 

Peter IZOLAN 

Best Tm 
1:33.943 

1:35.275 

1:35.560 

1:37.549 

1:37.962 

1:38.199 

1:39.365 

1:39.422 

1:39.777 

1:40.033 

1:40.184 

1:40.618 

1:41.089 

1:41.214 

1:41.456 

1:41.580 

1:41.691 

1:41.776 

1:42.364 

1:42.937 

1:43.142 

1:43.208 

1:43.452 

1:44.142 

1:45.290 

1:45.609 

1:45.795 

1:48.019 

1:48.277 

1:48.377 

1:55.553 

1:57.133 

2:05.467 

2:08.972 

Diff 

1.332 

1.617 

3.606 

4.019 

4.256 

5.422 

5.479 

5.834 

6.090 

6.241 

6.675 

7.146 

7.271 

7.513 

7.637 

7.748 

7.833 

8.421 

8.994 

9.199 

9.265 

9.509 

10.199 

11.347 

11.666 

11.852 

14.076 

14.334 

14.434 

21.610 

23.190 

31.524 

35.029 

Gap 

1.332 

0.285 

1.989 

0.413 

0.237 

1.166 

0.057 

0.355 

0.256 

0.151 

0.434 

0.471 

0.125 

0.242 

0.124 

0.111 

0.085 

0.588 

0.573 

0.205 

0.066 

0.244 

0.690 

1.148 

0.319 

0.186 

2.224 

0.258 

0.100 

7.176 

1.580 

8.334 

3.505 

2nd Best 
1:34.511 

1:35.605 

1:35.807 

1:37.859 

1:39.479 

1:39.615 

1:39.437 

1:40.829 

1:40.080 

1:40.051 

1:40.452 

1:40.688 

1:41.173 

1:41.313 

1:41.575 

1:41.989 

1:42.240 

1:41.987 

1:42.993 

1:43.251 

1:43.496 

1:43.542 

1:44.252 

1:45.402 

1:46.068 

1:46.505 

1:46.287 

1:49.276 

1:48.298 

1:48.481 

1:57.146 

1:59.611 

2:07.326 

Motorcycle 
Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX 1000R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSXR 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Ducati 1198 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 

Honda 600 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Suzuki 750 

Aprilia RSV1000 

Honda 600 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda VTR 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 954RR 

Aprilia RSV 1000 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Yamaha FZ1 

Sorted on best lap time
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Practice 

Practice started at 11:00:00 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

7.11.2015. 11:00 


